GREENE COUNTY COMMISSION
933 N. ROBBERSON
SPRINGFIELD, MISSOURI
PHONE 417-868-4112

REVISED SCHEDULE FOR THE WEEK OF FEBRUARY 28- MARCH 4, 2D1

(Meetings will be held at 933 N. Robberson, unteberwise noted.)

Monday, February 28, 2011

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Administrative and Department Functions

Administrative Meeting- Commissioners, Higdy Administrator, et al
Location: 2065 N. Clifton, Springfield

Administrative and Department Functions

Qualified Energy Conservation Bond Closing

Tuesday, March 1, 2011

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM

Administrative and Department Functions
Daily Briefing with County Administrator
City and County Management Meeting
Administrative and Department Functions

Wednesday, March 2, 2011

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM

Administrative and Department Functions
Daily Briefing with County Administrator
Administrative and Department Functions

Thursday, March 3, 2011

7:30 AM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM

Good Morning, Springfield!

Location: Battlefield Mall, Springfield
Administrative and Department Functions
Daily Briefing with County Administrator
Board of Zoning Adjustment Study Session
Administrative and Department Functions

Friday, March 4, 2011

7:30 AM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM

Springfield
1:00 PM

Watershed Committee of the Ozarks

Location: Midtown Carnegie Library, 397 E. Cent&l, Springfield
Administrative and Department Functions

Public Hearing: Casa Bella Neighborhood laygment District Petition
Daily Briefing with County Administrator

Retirement Reception for Cpl. Wayne Simpso

Location: Sheriff's Training Room, Judicial CouRacility, 1010 Boonville,

Administrative and Department Functions
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