GREENE COUNTY COMMISSION 933 N. ROBBERSON SPRINGFIELD, MISSOURI PHONE 417-868-4112

REVISED SCHEDULE FOR THE WEEK OF FEBRUARY 28- MARCH 4, 2011 (Meetings will be held at 933 N. Robberson, unless otherwise noted.)

Monday, February 28, 2011			
8:00 AM	Administrative and Department Functions		
8:30 AM	Administrative Meeting- Commissioners, Highway Administrator, et al		
	Location: 2065 N. Clifton, Springfield		
1:00 PM	Administrative and Department Functions		
2:00 PM	Qualified Energy Conservation Bond Closing		
Tuesday, March 1, 2011			
8:00 AM	Administrative and Department Functions		
9:00 AM	Daily Briefing with County Administrator		
	Dully Briefing with County Hammistrator		
10:00 AM	City and County Management Meeting		
10:00 AM 1:00 PM	·		

Wednesday, March 2, 2011

8:00 AM	Administrative and Department Functions
9:00 AM	Daily Briefing with County Administrator
1:00 PM	Administrative and Department Functions

Thursday, March 3, 2011

7:30 AM	Good Morning, Springfield!
	Location: Battlefield Mall, Springfield
8:00 AM	Administrative and Department Functions
9:00 AM	Daily Briefing with County Administrator
10:00 AM	Board of Zoning Adjustment Study Session
1:00 PM	Administrative and Department Functions

Friday, March	4, 2011
7:30 AM	Watershed Committee of the Ozarks
	Location: Midtown Carnegie Library, 397 E. Central St., Springfield
8:00 AM	Administrative and Department Functions
9:00 AM	Public Hearing: Casa Bella Neighborhood Improvement District Petition
9:30 AM	Daily Briefing with County Administrator
11:00 AM	Retirement Reception for Cpl. Wayne Simpson
	Location: Sheriff's Training Room, Judicial Courts Facility, 1010 Boonville,
Springfield	
1:00 PM	Administrative and Department Functions

Revised: March 3, 2011